
1 Pápa Erkel Ferenc Ének-Zenei Ált. Isk. 36,350 35,250 36,550 108,150

2 Budapest XI. Budai Ciszterci Szent Imre Gimn. 36,600 34,650 36,400 107,650

3 Budapest XVIII. Gloriet Sporiskolai Ált. Isk. 35,850 34,700 36,450 107,000

4 Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. 34,950 34,550 37,450 106,950

5 Pápa Munkácsy Mihály Ált. Isk. 34,950 34,650 36,850 106,450

6 Tata Kőkúti Ált. Isk. 35,800 34,450 36,050 106,300

7 Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 35,150 33,950 37,050 106,150

8 Nagykanizsa Hevesi Sándor Ált. Isk. 36,050 33,450 36,500 106,000

9 Szekszárd Illyés Gyula Ált. Isk. 34,850 34,650 36,050 105,550
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1 Békefi Sándor Ádám Tata Kőkúti Ált. Isk. 9,350 9,300 9,450 28,100

2 Diokno Dennes Andrew Budapest XII. Németvölgyi Ált. Isk. 9,400 9,050 9,350 27,800

3 Palovics Boldizsár Budapest XI. Budai Ciszterci Szent Imre Gimn. 9,450 9,200 9,000 27,650

4 Gyulai Márton Gergely Budapest XXII. Budafoki Kossuth Lajos Magyar-Angol Két Tan. Nyelv. Ált. Isk. 9,400 9,150 9,000 27,550

4 Pap Jónás Budapest XI. Új Budai Alma Mater Ált. Isk., AMI és Óvoda 9,300 9,000 9,250 27,550

6 Sántha Attila Budapest XVIII. Gloriet Sporiskolai Ált. Isk. 9,350 8,800 9,350 27,500

7 Szelei Márk Szekszárd Illyés Gyula Ált. Isk. 9,200 8,750 9,300 27,250

8 Giczi Gábor Pápa Munkácsy Mihály Ált. Isk. 8,850 9,050 9,300 27,200

8 Szabó Balázs Pápa Erkel Ferenc Ének-Zenei Ált. Isk. 9,250 8,950 9,000 27,200

8 Békefi Andor Tata Kőkúti Ált. Isk. 9,250 8,650 9,300 27,200

11 Szentirmay András Budapest XI. Budai Ciszterci Szent Imre Gimn. 9,350 8,650 9,150 27,150

11 Takács Soma Nagykanizsa Hevesi Sándor Ált. Isk. 9,300 8,700 9,150 27,150

11 Ivján Botond Pápa Erkel Ferenc Ének-Zenei Ált. Isk. 9,000 8,800 9,350 27,150

11 Barna Boldizsár Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. 9,000 8,700 9,450 27,150

15 Gébele Tamás Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 9,050 8,600 9,400 27,050

16 Vendrey Tamás Budapest XVIII. Gloriet Sporiskolai Ált. Isk. 9,100 8,700 9,100 26,900

17 Mógor Dávid Pápa Erkel Ferenc Ének-Zenei Ált. Isk. 9,050 8,650 9,100 26,800

18 Tóth Bálint Nagykanizsa Hevesi Sándor Ált. Isk. 9,000 8,500 9,250 26,750

18 Pusztai Zsombor Pápa Erkel Ferenc Ének-Zenei Ált. Isk. 9,050 8,850 8,850 26,750

20 Bareith Sebestyén Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. 8,500 8,850 9,350 26,700

21 Csiki Balázs Budapest XI. Budai Ciszterci Szent Imre Gimn. 9,000 8,500 9,150 26,650

21 Lengyel Dániel Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. 8,700 8,600 9,350 26,650

23 Kovács Krisztián Pápa Munkácsy Mihály Ált. Isk. 8,800 8,550 9,250 26,600

24 Androsits Zádor Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 8,900 8,550 9,100 26,550

24 Hauser Máté Pápa Munkácsy Mihály Ált. Isk. 8,750 8,450 9,350 26,550

26 Peszleg Áron Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 8,700 8,300 9,300 26,300

26 Jobbágy Szabolcs Keve Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. 8,750 8,300 9,250 26,300

26 Ferlvinczy Csongor Budapest XVIII. Gloriet Sporiskolai Ált. Isk. 8,700 8,400 9,200 26,300

29 Smit Gergő Szekszárd Illyés Gyula Ált. Isk. 8,500 8,700 9,050 26,250

29 Kalocsai Norbert Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. 8,500 8,500 9,250 26,250

31 Papp Soma Budapest XI. Budai Ciszterci Szent Imre Gimn. 8,800 8,300 9,100 26,200

31 Nagy Milán Nagykanizsa Hevesi Sándor Ált. Isk. 8,900 8,250 9,050 26,200

33 Őri József Szekszárd Illyés Gyula Ált. Isk. 8,550 8,600 8,950 26,100

33 Tóth Zsombor Budapest XVIII. Gloriet Sporiskolai Ált. Isk. 8,700 8,600 8,800 26,100

35 Beke Soma Szekszárd Illyés Gyula Ált. Isk. 8,600 8,600 8,750 25,950

35 Pap Gergő Pápa Erkel Ferenc Ének-Zenei Ált. Isk. 8,450 8,500 9,000 25,950

37 Kütsön Ákos Nagykanizsa Hevesi Sándor Ált. Isk. 8,850 8,000 9,050 25,900

38 Schmidt Ádám Pápa Erkel Ferenc Ének-Zenei Ált. Isk. 8,200 8,450 9,100 25,750

38 Fellegi Márk Tata Kőkúti Ált. Isk. 8,850 8,300 8,600 25,750

40 Veres Botond Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. 8,400 8,400 8,900 25,700

41 Schmeiszer Patrik Szekszárd Illyés Gyula Ált. Isk. 8,350 8,600 8,650 25,600

41 Balogh Bertalan Pápa Munkácsy Mihály Ált. Isk. 8,550 8,600 8,450 25,600

43 Balogh Áron Krisztián Pápa Munkácsy Mihály Ált. Isk. 8,150 8,400 8,950 25,500

44 Schuszter Domonkos Budapest XI. Budai Ciszterci Szent Imre Gimn. 8,550 7,850 8,900 25,300

44 Takács Marcell Budapest XVIII. Gloriet Sporiskolai Ált. Isk. 8,100 8,600 8,600 25,300

46 Jakab Andor Dominik Tata Kőkúti Ált. Isk. 8,350 8,200 8,700 25,250

47 Tóth Benedek Pápa Munkácsy Mihály Ált. Isk. 8,300 8,200 8,600 25,100

47 Baranyi Botond Szentendre Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk. 8,250 7,550 9,300 25,100

49 Kamondi Márton Nagykanizsa Hevesi Sándor Ált. Isk. 7,500 7,500 8,700 23,700

50 Somogyi László Iváncsa Dr. Fejérpataki László Ált. Isk. 7,550 7,400 0,000 14,950

51 Kövér Márk Iváncsa Dr. Fejérpataki László Ált. Isk. 6,650 6,900 0,000 13,550

52 Deli Soma Budapest XVIII. Gloriet Sporiskolai Ált. Isk. - - 0,000 0,000
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fiú csapatbajnokság

CsapatnévNév



Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

1 6 Pápa

Vezető:

Schmidt Ádám 8,200 8,450 9,100 25,750

Pap Gergő 8,450 8,500 9,000 25,950

Mógor Dávid 9,050 8,650 9,100 26,800

Ivján Botond 9,000 8,800 9,350 27,150

Pusztai Zsombor 9,050 8,850 8,850 26,750

Szabó Balázs 9,250 8,950 9,000 27,200

Össz: 36,350 35,250 36,550 108,150

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

2 3 Budapest XI.

Vezető:

Szentirmay András 9,350 8,650 9,150 27,150

Schuszter Domonkos 8,550 7,850 8,900 25,300

Papp Soma 8,800 8,300 9,100 26,200

Csiki Balázs 9,000 8,500 9,150 26,650

Palovics Boldizsár 9,450 9,200 9,000 27,650

Össz: 36,600 34,650 36,400 107,650

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

3 10 Budapest XVIII.

Vezető:

Tóth Zsombor 8,700 8,600 8,800 26,100

Vendrey Tamás 9,100 8,700 9,100 26,900

Ferlvinczy Csongor 8,700 8,400 9,200 26,300

Deli Soma - - 0,000 0,000

Sántha Attila 9,350 8,800 9,350 27,500

Takács Marcell 8,100 8,600 8,600 25,300

Össz: 35,850 34,700 36,450 107,000

Név:
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III-IV. korcsoport "B" kategória
fiú csapatbajnokság

Budapest

Nemes István

Erkel Ferenc Ének-Zenei Ált. Isk.

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.

Szijártó Mátyás

Budai Ciszterci Szent Imre Gimn.

Oroszi Margit, Baraskó Péter

Gloriet Sporiskolai Ált. Isk.

Össz.



Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

4 9 Szentendre

Vezető:

Veres Botond 8,400 8,400 8,900 25,700

Baranyi Botond 8,250 7,550 9,300 25,100

Jobbágy Szabolcs Keve 8,750 8,300 9,250 26,300

Lengyel Dániel 8,700 8,600 9,350 26,650

Barna Boldizsár 9,000 8,700 9,450 27,150

Bareith Sebestyén 8,500 8,850 9,350 26,700

Össz: 34,950 34,550 37,450 106,950

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

5 2 Pápa

Vezető:

Tóth Benedek 8,300 8,200 8,600 25,100

Balogh Áron Krisztián 8,150 8,400 8,950 25,500

Balogh Bertalan 8,550 8,600 8,450 25,600

Hauser Máté 8,750 8,450 9,350 26,550

Kovács Krisztián 8,800 8,550 9,250 26,600

Giczi Gábor 8,850 9,050 9,300 27,200

Össz: 34,950 34,650 36,850 106,450

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

6 7 Tata

Vezető:

Jakab Andor Dominik 8,350 8,200 8,700 25,250

Fellegi Márk 8,850 8,300 8,600 25,750

Békefi Andor 9,250 8,650 9,300 27,200

Békefi Sándor Ádám 9,350 9,300 9,450 28,100

Össz: 35,800 34,450 36,050 106,300
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Név: Össz.

Budapest

Szent András Katolikus Ált. Isk.

Név: Össz.

Selmeczi Tamás

Németh Miklós

Munkácsy Mihály Ált. Isk.

Sebestyén Balázs, Kökény Béla

Kőkúti Ált. Isk.

Név: Össz.



Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

7 8 Budapest XVII.

Vezető:

Androsits Zádor 8,900 8,550 9,100 26,550

Kalocsai Norbert 8,500 8,500 9,250 26,250

Peszleg Áron 8,700 8,300 9,300 26,300

Gébele Tamás 9,050 8,600 9,400 27,050

Össz: 35,150 33,950 37,050 106,150

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

8 5 Nagykanizsa

Vezető:

Kamondi Márton 7,500 7,500 8,700 23,700

Nagy Milán 8,900 8,250 9,050 26,200

Kütsön Ákos 8,850 8,000 9,050 25,900

Tóth Bálint 9,000 8,500 9,250 26,750

Takács Soma 9,300 8,700 9,150 27,150

Össz: 36,050 33,450 36,500 106,000

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

9 1 Szekszárd

Vezető:

Schmeiszer Patrik 8,350 8,600 8,650 25,600

Őri József 8,550 8,600 8,950 26,100

Beke Soma 8,600 8,600 8,750 25,950

Smit Gergő 8,500 8,700 9,050 26,250

Szelei Márk 9,200 8,750 9,300 27,250

Össz: 34,850 34,650 36,050 105,550

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.
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Név: Össz.

Budapest

Sasvári Lázsló

Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk.

Takács András Tibor

Hevesi Sándor Ált. Isk.

Péter Györgyi, Szabó Zsolt

Illyés Gyula Ált. Isk.


